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Precinct

VUID
1098490097
1149897405
1004813858
2152897833
2152898050
1212358854
1212358906
1038863963

1053464456

1004811076

1004799026

1022248662

1004810582

1032150480

1023045224

1004806165

1164511370

1004818188

Voter Name

BERRYHILL, MICHAEL LYNN

HILL,ALVIN RAY

HILL,JUDITH

MOTT, ANDER NOLAN

MOTT, DEANNA TRAVE

STAPLES,KAREN ELEANOR

STAPLES, THOMAS GEORGE

STARRY, GEORGE WILLIAM

MCANEAR, ROBERT HARQLD

VICTOR, MARGARET ALICE

APPELL, ROBERT MICHAEL

BLAKELEY, JULIAN ERVIN

CANTU, BESSIE FAY

CORONADO, NORMA ALICIA

EDWARDS, SANDRA HOLM

JAMES, MILDRED

MEDINA, JORGE ALLEN

MOCDY SR,BEN ROBERT

Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
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Voting
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Ballot Date
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02/28/2024

02/28/2024
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1004818750

1148852289

1208469782

1004810238

1004820298

1032190678

1004799924

1004800252

1004800247

1004799723

1004802030

1004804123

1004808837

1004801379

1004801643

1004803999

1004800494

1004802612

10108199¢4

MCODY, KAREN ANN

NESBITT, GLENDA DARLENE

VALVERDE, NATHANIEL SAMUEL

WIENTJES, ROBERT LLOYD

WOODMANSEE, PAMELA

BRYSCH, MARTHA HOBSON

BRYSCH, ROBERT JOHN

CLIFTON, LLOYD

CLIFTON, PATRICIA J

COOK,EVELYN ANN

GERARDI, DENNIS HENRY

GERARDI, JULIE HOLLIWAY

GUAJARDO,ROSA M

LAMM, HARRIET ANN

LANCASTER, PATRICIA F

LANCASTER, ROBBIN DEL

LYNE, BETTY JOYCE

PHILLIPS, JULIA

POOLE, CODY CLAY
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OAK

10048Q0642
1004795383
10540093487
1004803693
1004801488
1004804054
1004776906
1004803266
1004799440
1168808290
1004819225
1004819218
1074016169
1015252413
1004758800

1004798790

1008988402

1015507645

1004797922

SCHROEDER, CHARLOTTE LINDA

SCHROEDER, MONROE LEE

TERRY, AMANDA LOUISE

THOMPSON, LETHA ROCHETIL

THOMPSON, MICHAEL RAY

WARD, JOSEPH BEN

WARREN, TRAVIS EDGAR

WASTCEK,KITLEY COLLEEN

WHITE, ROBERT DALE

WHITLEY, CLAYTON RAY

BLEDSOE, DEBORAH BROWN

BLEDSOE, MARK R

COQPER, MARION WARRICK

CCOPER,THEODORE MONROE

CRAWFORD, JOE ALLEN

CRAWFORD, LINDA

MCCLENDCN, TYREL COLE

CAKA, DARLA CHEREE

KIRKPATRICK, JAMIE LOUISE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
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1008991769

1018887271

2144311670

1012081863

1004794632

1022230481

1022887181

1004790983

1004788351

1019143416

1070351571

2147933310

2145623178

2165464040

1150686255

1011682471

1004818811

1197324317

1145800389

DOBIE, SUE ELLEN

DELAROSA,MARY LUPETA

HOUSE, KURT DUANE

POPE, RACHAEL JEAN

RODRIGUEZ, LYDIA FLORES

SOWELL,AMY GRETCHEN

SOWELL, RICKY DEAN

STROLENY, JACKY ANN

WIEDING, RODNEY RAY

ARNST,KARL RAY

CRAWFORD, CHARLES WADE

HENESY, MARGARET ULDENE

HILL,RONALD LEE

STROLENY, BRENDAN CHARLES

BISBEY,ALFRED LYLE

BISBEY, REGINA MANNO

APPLING,ROBERT LESLIE

BROWN, CLINT LAWRENCE

HORTON, KRISTINA LYNN

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
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1042386137
1018586035
2154058549
1004822121
1004821880
1186526376
10133BTBGé
1004815222
1057516886
1004818946
1004805472
1037873175
1004817355
1024498033
1004818573
1011074190
1004912208
1004817386

1004816324

HORTCN, ROBERT FRANKLIN
JOHNSON, STEPHEN ALAN
PEAL, DARYN BENNETT
WALLACE, DONNA BETH
WALLACE III,HAROLD HUDSON
WALLACE IV,HAROLD HUDSON
WALLACE, ROBERTA POWERS
BROWN, ROSS E
COCHRAN, STEPHENIE M
DOBLAR,MARIA TERESA
DUKE, BEATRIZ LAZO
FLIPPO, COLIN KELLY
FREILEY, JAMES GUY
HARRIS, JANIS SUE
JURICA, DIANNE ARLEEN
KAZ,DOUG THOMAS
KAZ, ESPERANZA H
MOORE, CHERI DEE

MOORE, DAVID JOSEPH

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
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1153584674

1173614054

1156677325

1013107627

1038157661

2134976412

1171401379

1138027389

1004817317

2128162256

MOORE, JENE WILLIAMS

MOORE, RICHARD LEE

NEAL, JOSEPH DANIEL

OXFORD, DARLENE DENISE

OXFORD, HAROLD RUSSELL

RATHKE, TERTI KAY

SWIFT, PAMELA SUE

TROUTMAN, PHILIPP DALE

WALDRON, BOBBY JUANITA

WALDRON, GARY EDWARD

WALTON, COREY LEE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
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