County Name	Precinct	VUID	Voter Name	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
LIVE OAK	1	1098490097	BERRYHILL, MICHAEL LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1149897405	HILL, ALVIN RAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1004813858	HILL, JUDITH	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	1	2152897833	MOTT, ANDER NOLAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	1	2152898050	MOTT, DEANNA TRAVE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1212358854	STAPLES, KAREN ELEANOR	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1212358906	STAPLES, THOMAS GEORGE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1038863963	STARRY, GEORGE WILLIAM	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1053464456	MCANEAR, ROBERT HAROLD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1004811076	VICTOR, MARGARET ALICE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004799026	APPELL, ROBERT MICHAEL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1022248662	BLAKELEY, JULIAN ERVIN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004810582	CANTU, BESSIE FAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1032190480	CORONADO, NORMA ALICIA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1023045224	EDWARDS, SANDRA HOLM	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV .	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004806165	JAMES, MILDRED	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1164511370	MEDINA, JORGE ALLEN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004818188	MOODY SR, BEN ROBERT	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024

LIVE OAK	3	1004818750	MOODY, KAREN ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1148892289	NESBITT, GLENDA DARLENE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	12.08469782	VALVERDE, NATHANIEL SAMUEL	2024 MARCH 5TḤ REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004810238	WIENTJES, ROBERT LLOYD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004820298	WOODMANSEE, PAMELA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1032190678	BRYSCH, MARTHA HOBSON	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004799924	BRYSCH, ROBERT JOHN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004800252	CLIFTON, LLOYD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004800247	CLIFTON, PATRICIA J	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004799723	COOK, EVELYN ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004802030	GERARDI, DENNIS HENRY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004804123	GERARDI, JULIE HOLLIWAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	Ε̈́V	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004808837	GUAJARDO,ROSA M	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004801379	LAMM, HARRIET ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004801643	LANCASTER, PATRICIA F	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004803999	LANCASTER, ROBBIN DEL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004800494	LYNE, BETTY JOYCE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004802612	PHILLIPS, JULIA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1010819964	POOLE, CODY CLAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024

LIVE OAK	4	1004800642	SCHROEDER, CHARLOTTE LINDA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004799383	SCHROEDER, MONROE LEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1054093487	TERRY, AMANDA LOUISE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004803693	THOMPSON, LETHA ROCHEIL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004801488	THOMPSON, MICHAEL RAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004804054	WARD, JOSEPH BEN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004776906	WARREN, TRAVIS EDGAR	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004803266	WASICEK, KITLEY COLLEEN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004799440	WHITE, ROBERT DALE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1168808290	WHITLEY, CLAYTON RAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004819225	BLEDSOE, DEBORAH BROWN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004819218	BLEDSOE, MARK R	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1074016169	COOPER, MARION WARRICK	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1015292413	COOPER, THEODORE MONROE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004798800	CRAWFORD, JOE ALLEN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004798790	CRAWFORD, LINDA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	,EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1008988402	MCCLENDON, TYREL COLE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	6	1015507645	CAKA, DARLA CHEREE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	6	1004797922	KIRKPATRICK, JAMIE LOUISE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024

LIVE OAK	8	1008991769	DOBIE, SUE ELLEN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1018897271	DELAROSA, MARY LUPETA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	9	2144311670	HOUSE, KURT DUANE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1012081863	POPE, RACHAEL JEAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004794632	RODRIGUEZ, LYDIA FLORES	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1022230481	SOWELL, AMY GRETCHEN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1022887181	SOWELL, RICKY DEAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004790983	STROLENY, JACKY ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004788351	WIEDING, RODNEY RAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1019143416	ARNST, KARL RAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1070351571	CRAWFORD, CHARLES WADE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	10	2147933310	HENESY, MARGARET ULDENE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	10	2145623178	HILL, RONALD LEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	10	2165464040	STROLENY, BRENDAN CHARLES	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	12	1150686255	BISBEY, ALFRED LYLE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	12	1011682471	BISBEY, REGINA MANNO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1004818811	APPLING, ROBERT LESLIE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1197324317	BROWN, CLINT LAWRENCE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1145800389	HORTON, KRISTINA LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024

LIVE OAK	13	1042386137	HORTON, ROBERT FRANKLIN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1018586035	JOHNSON, STEPHEN ALAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	13	2154058549	PEAL, DARYN BENNETT	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1004822121	WALLACE, DONNA BETH	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1004821880	WALLACE III, HAROLD HUDSON	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVÉ OAK	13	1186526376	WALLACE IV, HAROLD HUDSON	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1013387862	WALLACE, ROBERTA POWERS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004815222	BROWN, ROSS E	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	.EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1057516886	COCHRAN, STEPHENIE M	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004818946	DOBLAR, MARIA TERESA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004809472	DUKE, BEATRIZ LAZO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	10,37873175	FLIPPO, COLIN KELLY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004817355	FREILEY, JAMES GUY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OÄK	14	1024499033	HARRIS, JANIS SUE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004818573	JURICA, DIANNE ARLEEN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	ĖΫ	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1011074190	KAZ, DOUG THOMAS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004912208	KAZ, ESPERANZA H	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004817386	MOORE, CHERI DEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	.EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004816324	MOORE, DAVID JOSEPH	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024

-

LIVE OAK	14	1153584690	MOORE, JENE WILLIAMS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1153584674	MOORE, RICHARD LEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1173614094	NEAL, JOSEPH DANIEL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1156677325	OXFORD, DARLENE DENISE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1013107627	OXFORD, HAROLD RUSSELL	2024 MARCH 5TH . REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LÏVE OAK	14	1038157061	RATHKE, TERI KAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	2134976412	SWIFT, PÂMELA SUE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1171401379	TROUTMAN, PHILIPP DALE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1198027389	WALDRON, BOBBY JUANITA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	1.4	1004817317	WALDRON, GARY EDWARD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024
LIVE OAK	14	2128162256	WALTON, COREY LEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/28/2024

.

•

.